
Fulfillment CenterFulfillment Center
±1,000,000 SF±1,000,000 SF

Distribution CenterDistribution Center
±850,000 SF±850,000 SF

Data CenterData Center
±2.6 Million SF±2.6 Million SF

Valencia County HospitalValencia County Hospital
Under ConstructionUnder Construction

6

25

M
ai

n 
St

. N
W

M
ai

n 
St

. N
W

Los Morros Los Morros 
Business ParkBusiness Park

Solar ProjectSolar Project

Mariscos Mariscos 
AltimarAltimar

Future Housing DevelopmentFuture Housing Development
Huning Ranch  Huning Ranch  

Business & Business & 
Tech ParkTech Park

CPD 33,980CPD 23,290

CP
D  2

5,
40

0

FUTURE
SUNSET VIEW  

MARKETPLACE

S ITE

Opening the Door to Commercial Real Estate Excellence

Vacant Commercial Land

SWC Sun Ranch Village Rd. & Sun Ranch Village Lp. SW  |  Los Lunas, NM 87031

LOCATED IN SUN RANCH VILLAGE NEAR I-25

±1.275 - 2.55 Ac. 
Available

For Sale 
or Ground 
Lease

Alexis Lovato
alexis@sunvista.com  |  505 639 6433
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FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT

Mariscos Mariscos 
AltimarAltimar

FUTURE
SUNSET VIEW  

MARKETPLACE

505 878 0001 | sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE | Suite 100 
Albuquerque, NM 87110

SWC Sun Ranch Village Rd. & Sun Ranch Village Lp. SW  |  Los Lunas, NM 87031For Sale or
Ground Lease

Alexis Lovato
alexis@sunvista.com

505 639 6433

AVAILABLE
±1.275 - 2.55 Acres

SALE PRICE
See Advisor

GROUND LEASE RATE
See Advisor

ZONING   C-1

HIGHLIGHTS
	� Great visibility from I-25

	� Only 15 minutes south of 
Albuquerque

	� Excellent development for many 
retail users: restaurant, office, 
automotive, hotel and more

	� Level site with all utilities

	� Great opportunity to join 
unprecedented growth with 
Walmart Distribution Center, 
Facebook and Amazon

	� Near Huning Ranch, a 2,200-acre 
residential community, and the 
Jubilee housing development

PROPERT Y
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Ground Lease

Alexis Lovato
alexis@sunvista.com
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Los Morros 
Business ParkHuning Ranch 

Business Park

Data CenterData Center

Fulfillment CenterFulfillment Center

Solar ProjectSolar Project

LOS SENDEROSLOS SENDEROS

HUNING RANCHHUNING RANCH
Planned:  2,509 Units
Developing:  343
Developed:  1,596

Planned: 4,989 Units
Developing: 144
Developed: 0

FIESTAFIESTA
2,400 Planned Units

HUNING WESTHUNING WEST 
Business & Tech Park

RANCHO VALENCIARANCHO VALENCIA
380 Units Under

Construction
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Planned: 1,814 Units
Developing: 407
Developed: 192

505 878 0001 | sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE | Suite 100 
Albuquerque, NM 87110

SWC Sun Ranch Village Rd. & Sun Ranch Village Lp. SW  |  Los Lunas, NM 87031For Sale or
Ground Lease

Alexis Lovato
alexis@sunvista.com

505 639 6433
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1, 3 & 5 MILE

Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 1 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 5,112 6,574 7,249 7,713
Households 1,891 2,433 2,634 2,777
Families 1,416 1,760 1,875 1,963
Average Household Size 2.70 2.69 2.74 2.77
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,521 1,868 2,107 2,232
Renter Occupied Housing Units 369 565 527 545
Median Age 34.8 36.8 37.5 38.3

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.25% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 1.06% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.92% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 1.16% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 1.50% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 380 14.4% 342 12.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 101 3.8% 83 3.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 96 3.6% 83 3.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 270 10.3% 250 9.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 468 17.8% 466 16.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 522 19.8% 538 19.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 394 15.0% 463 16.7%
$150,000 - $199,999 272 10.3% 360 13.0%
$200,000+ 130 4.9% 192 6.9%

Median Household Income $75,081 $80,901
Average Household Income $86,836 $97,942
Per Capita Income $32,042 $35,872

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 413 8.1% 425 6.5% 465 6.4% 483 6.3%
5 - 9 432 8.5% 451 6.9% 490 6.8% 497 6.4%
10 - 14 408 8.0% 539 8.2% 482 6.6% 509 6.6%
15 - 19 334 6.5% 476 7.2% 518 7.1% 454 5.9%
20 - 24 233 4.6% 393 6.0% 449 6.2% 469 6.1%
25 - 34 755 14.8% 841 12.8% 965 13.3% 1,108 14.4%
35 - 44 690 13.5% 858 13.1% 1,024 14.1% 1,053 13.6%
45 - 54 647 12.7% 721 11.0% 831 11.5% 965 12.5%
55 - 64 648 12.7% 741 11.3% 757 10.4% 781 10.1%
65 - 74 349 6.8% 711 10.8% 711 9.8% 727 9.4%
75 - 84 159 3.1% 337 5.1% 450 6.2% 527 6.8%

85+ 46 0.9% 83 1.3% 107 1.5% 142 1.8%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 3,806 74.5% 3,574 54.4% 3,788 52.3% 3,913 50.7%
Black Alone 120 2.3% 142 2.2% 169 2.3% 179 2.3%
American Indian Alone 134 2.6% 267 4.1% 319 4.4% 332 4.3%
Asian Alone 54 1.1% 99 1.5% 142 2.0% 161 2.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 8 0.2% 3 0.0% 3 0.0% 3 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 764 14.9% 903 13.7% 1,037 14.3% 1,158 15.0%
Two or More Races 226 4.4% 1,586 24.1% 1,791 24.7% 1,965 25.5%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 2,637 51.6% 3,666 55.8% 4,133 57.0% 4,547 59.0%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 1 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 5,112 6,574 7,249 7,713
Households 1,891 2,433 2,634 2,777
Families 1,416 1,760 1,875 1,963
Average Household Size 2.70 2.69 2.74 2.77
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,521 1,868 2,107 2,232
Renter Occupied Housing Units 369 565 527 545
Median Age 34.8 36.8 37.5 38.3

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.25% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 1.06% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.92% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 1.16% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 1.50% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 380 14.4% 342 12.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 101 3.8% 83 3.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 96 3.6% 83 3.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 270 10.3% 250 9.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 468 17.8% 466 16.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 522 19.8% 538 19.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 394 15.0% 463 16.7%
$150,000 - $199,999 272 10.3% 360 13.0%
$200,000+ 130 4.9% 192 6.9%

Median Household Income $75,081 $80,901
Average Household Income $86,836 $97,942
Per Capita Income $32,042 $35,872

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 413 8.1% 425 6.5% 465 6.4% 483 6.3%
5 - 9 432 8.5% 451 6.9% 490 6.8% 497 6.4%
10 - 14 408 8.0% 539 8.2% 482 6.6% 509 6.6%
15 - 19 334 6.5% 476 7.2% 518 7.1% 454 5.9%
20 - 24 233 4.6% 393 6.0% 449 6.2% 469 6.1%
25 - 34 755 14.8% 841 12.8% 965 13.3% 1,108 14.4%
35 - 44 690 13.5% 858 13.1% 1,024 14.1% 1,053 13.6%
45 - 54 647 12.7% 721 11.0% 831 11.5% 965 12.5%
55 - 64 648 12.7% 741 11.3% 757 10.4% 781 10.1%
65 - 74 349 6.8% 711 10.8% 711 9.8% 727 9.4%
75 - 84 159 3.1% 337 5.1% 450 6.2% 527 6.8%

85+ 46 0.9% 83 1.3% 107 1.5% 142 1.8%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 3,806 74.5% 3,574 54.4% 3,788 52.3% 3,913 50.7%
Black Alone 120 2.3% 142 2.2% 169 2.3% 179 2.3%
American Indian Alone 134 2.6% 267 4.1% 319 4.4% 332 4.3%
Asian Alone 54 1.1% 99 1.5% 142 2.0% 161 2.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 8 0.2% 3 0.0% 3 0.0% 3 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 764 14.9% 903 13.7% 1,037 14.3% 1,158 15.0%
Two or More Races 226 4.4% 1,586 24.1% 1,791 24.7% 1,965 25.5%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 2,637 51.6% 3,666 55.8% 4,133 57.0% 4,547 59.0%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 3 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 16,557 18,740 21,077 22,188
Households 5,872 6,656 7,420 7,760
Families 4,290 4,660 5,121 5,323
Average Household Size 2.69 2.66 2.70 2.73
Owner Occupied Housing Units 4,511 4,961 5,789 6,085
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,361 1,695 1,631 1,675
Median Age 35.5 37.0 37.9 38.8

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.03% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 0.90% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.78% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 1.00% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 2.71% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 853 11.5% 753 9.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 353 4.8% 294 3.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 516 7.0% 458 5.9%
$35,000 - $49,999 953 12.8% 913 11.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 1,345 18.1% 1,360 17.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 1,373 18.5% 1,424 18.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,063 14.3% 1,212 15.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 647 8.7% 875 11.3%
$200,000+ 316 4.3% 470 6.1%

Median Household Income $66,736 $76,276
Average Household Income $82,708 $93,115
Per Capita Income $29,380 $32,818

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 1,180 7.1% 1,102 5.9% 1,241 5.9% 1,274 5.7%
5 - 9 1,203 7.3% 1,178 6.3% 1,310 6.2% 1,319 5.9%
10 - 14 1,260 7.6% 1,421 7.6% 1,302 6.2% 1,362 6.1%
15 - 19 1,206 7.3% 1,336 7.1% 1,479 7.0% 1,286 5.8%
20 - 24 1,034 6.2% 1,156 6.2% 1,330 6.3% 1,383 6.2%
25 - 34 2,282 13.8% 2,632 14.0% 3,023 14.3% 3,288 14.8%
35 - 44 2,218 13.4% 2,497 13.3% 3,015 14.3% 3,149 14.2%
45 - 54 2,378 14.4% 2,094 11.2% 2,408 11.4% 2,784 12.5%
55 - 64 1,970 11.9% 2,254 12.0% 2,256 10.7% 2,226 10.0%
65 - 74 1,122 6.8% 1,933 10.3% 2,181 10.3% 2,211 10.0%
75 - 84 535 3.2% 872 4.7% 1,220 5.8% 1,497 6.7%

85+ 170 1.0% 264 1.4% 313 1.5% 409 1.8%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 12,008 72.5% 9,934 53.0% 10,787 51.2% 11,028 49.7%
Black Alone 355 2.1% 355 1.9% 430 2.0% 452 2.0%
American Indian Alone 498 3.0% 771 4.1% 959 4.5% 994 4.5%
Asian Alone 123 0.7% 184 1.0% 275 1.3% 312 1.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 16 0.1% 13 0.1% 15 0.1% 15 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 2,865 17.3% 3,106 16.6% 3,531 16.8% 3,843 17.3%
Two or More Races 692 4.2% 4,376 23.4% 5,081 24.1% 5,543 25.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 9,527 57.5% 11,142 59.5% 12,733 60.4% 13,814 62.3%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 5 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 31,441 33,088 35,531 36,659
Households 11,306 11,869 12,610 12,919
Families 8,237 8,399 8,768 8,914
Average Household Size 2.66 2.64 2.67 2.70
Owner Occupied Housing Units 9,065 9,347 10,219 10,488
Renter Occupied Housing Units 2,241 2,522 2,391 2,432
Median Age 38.9 39.9 40.5 41.3

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.63% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 0.49% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.33% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 0.52% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 2.59% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,438 11.4% 1,224 9.5%
$15,000 - $24,999 575 4.6% 471 3.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 938 7.4% 806 6.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 1,563 12.4% 1,446 11.2%
$50,000 - $74,999 2,207 17.5% 2,191 17.0%
$75,000 - $99,999 2,106 16.7% 2,126 16.5%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,903 15.1% 2,129 16.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 1,147 9.1% 1,501 11.6%
$200,000+ 732 5.8% 1,024 7.9%

Median Household Income $68,480 $77,838
Average Household Income $87,949 $99,444
Per Capita Income $31,660 $35,480

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 2,021 6.4% 1,761 5.3% 1,909 5.4% 1,922 5.2%
5 - 9 2,061 6.6% 1,948 5.9% 2,056 5.8% 2,041 5.6%
10 - 14 2,248 7.1% 2,320 7.0% 2,097 5.9% 2,135 5.8%
15 - 19 2,204 7.0% 2,164 6.5% 2,253 6.3% 1,974 5.4%
20 - 24 1,806 5.7% 1,878 5.7% 2,053 5.8% 2,064 5.6%
25 - 34 3,877 12.3% 4,271 12.9% 4,737 13.3% 5,016 13.7%
35 - 44 4,048 12.9% 4,174 12.6% 4,872 13.7% 5,055 13.8%
45 - 54 5,029 16.0% 3,838 11.6% 4,036 11.4% 4,500 12.3%
55 - 64 4,245 13.5% 4,607 13.9% 4,371 12.3% 4,075 11.1%
65 - 74 2,355 7.5% 3,854 11.6% 4,269 12.0% 4,414 12.0%
75 - 84 1,189 3.8% 1,735 5.2% 2,286 6.4% 2,722 7.4%

85+ 357 1.1% 539 1.6% 590 1.7% 741 2.0%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 23,530 74.8% 17,825 53.9% 18,422 51.8% 18,407 50.2%
Black Alone 499 1.6% 493 1.5% 578 1.6% 599 1.6%
American Indian Alone 946 3.0% 1,252 3.8% 1,490 4.2% 1,519 4.1%
Asian Alone 201 0.6% 237 0.7% 342 1.0% 383 1.0%
Pacific Islander Alone 29 0.1% 17 0.1% 19 0.1% 19 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 5,006 15.9% 5,349 16.2% 5,892 16.6% 6,325 17.3%
Two or More Races 1,230 3.9% 7,916 23.9% 8,789 24.7% 9,405 25.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 17,182 54.6% 18,953 57.3% 20,868 58.7% 22,285 60.8%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 1 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 5,112 6,574 7,249 7,713
Households 1,891 2,433 2,634 2,777
Families 1,416 1,760 1,875 1,963
Average Household Size 2.70 2.69 2.74 2.77
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,521 1,868 2,107 2,232
Renter Occupied Housing Units 369 565 527 545
Median Age 34.8 36.8 37.5 38.3

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.25% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 1.06% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.92% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 1.16% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 1.50% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 380 14.4% 342 12.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 101 3.8% 83 3.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 96 3.6% 83 3.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 270 10.3% 250 9.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 468 17.8% 466 16.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 522 19.8% 538 19.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 394 15.0% 463 16.7%
$150,000 - $199,999 272 10.3% 360 13.0%
$200,000+ 130 4.9% 192 6.9%

Median Household Income $75,081 $80,901
Average Household Income $86,836 $97,942
Per Capita Income $32,042 $35,872

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 413 8.1% 425 6.5% 465 6.4% 483 6.3%
5 - 9 432 8.5% 451 6.9% 490 6.8% 497 6.4%
10 - 14 408 8.0% 539 8.2% 482 6.6% 509 6.6%
15 - 19 334 6.5% 476 7.2% 518 7.1% 454 5.9%
20 - 24 233 4.6% 393 6.0% 449 6.2% 469 6.1%
25 - 34 755 14.8% 841 12.8% 965 13.3% 1,108 14.4%
35 - 44 690 13.5% 858 13.1% 1,024 14.1% 1,053 13.6%
45 - 54 647 12.7% 721 11.0% 831 11.5% 965 12.5%
55 - 64 648 12.7% 741 11.3% 757 10.4% 781 10.1%
65 - 74 349 6.8% 711 10.8% 711 9.8% 727 9.4%
75 - 84 159 3.1% 337 5.1% 450 6.2% 527 6.8%

85+ 46 0.9% 83 1.3% 107 1.5% 142 1.8%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 3,806 74.5% 3,574 54.4% 3,788 52.3% 3,913 50.7%
Black Alone 120 2.3% 142 2.2% 169 2.3% 179 2.3%
American Indian Alone 134 2.6% 267 4.1% 319 4.4% 332 4.3%
Asian Alone 54 1.1% 99 1.5% 142 2.0% 161 2.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 8 0.2% 3 0.0% 3 0.0% 3 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 764 14.9% 903 13.7% 1,037 14.3% 1,158 15.0%
Two or More Races 226 4.4% 1,586 24.1% 1,791 24.7% 1,965 25.5%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 2,637 51.6% 3,666 55.8% 4,133 57.0% 4,547 59.0%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 3 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 16,557 18,740 21,077 22,188
Households 5,872 6,656 7,420 7,760
Families 4,290 4,660 5,121 5,323
Average Household Size 2.69 2.66 2.70 2.73
Owner Occupied Housing Units 4,511 4,961 5,789 6,085
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,361 1,695 1,631 1,675
Median Age 35.5 37.0 37.9 38.8

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.03% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 0.90% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.78% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 1.00% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 2.71% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 853 11.5% 753 9.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 353 4.8% 294 3.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 516 7.0% 458 5.9%
$35,000 - $49,999 953 12.8% 913 11.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 1,345 18.1% 1,360 17.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 1,373 18.5% 1,424 18.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,063 14.3% 1,212 15.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 647 8.7% 875 11.3%
$200,000+ 316 4.3% 470 6.1%

Median Household Income $66,736 $76,276
Average Household Income $82,708 $93,115
Per Capita Income $29,380 $32,818

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 1,180 7.1% 1,102 5.9% 1,241 5.9% 1,274 5.7%
5 - 9 1,203 7.3% 1,178 6.3% 1,310 6.2% 1,319 5.9%
10 - 14 1,260 7.6% 1,421 7.6% 1,302 6.2% 1,362 6.1%
15 - 19 1,206 7.3% 1,336 7.1% 1,479 7.0% 1,286 5.8%
20 - 24 1,034 6.2% 1,156 6.2% 1,330 6.3% 1,383 6.2%
25 - 34 2,282 13.8% 2,632 14.0% 3,023 14.3% 3,288 14.8%
35 - 44 2,218 13.4% 2,497 13.3% 3,015 14.3% 3,149 14.2%
45 - 54 2,378 14.4% 2,094 11.2% 2,408 11.4% 2,784 12.5%
55 - 64 1,970 11.9% 2,254 12.0% 2,256 10.7% 2,226 10.0%
65 - 74 1,122 6.8% 1,933 10.3% 2,181 10.3% 2,211 10.0%
75 - 84 535 3.2% 872 4.7% 1,220 5.8% 1,497 6.7%

85+ 170 1.0% 264 1.4% 313 1.5% 409 1.8%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 12,008 72.5% 9,934 53.0% 10,787 51.2% 11,028 49.7%
Black Alone 355 2.1% 355 1.9% 430 2.0% 452 2.0%
American Indian Alone 498 3.0% 771 4.1% 959 4.5% 994 4.5%
Asian Alone 123 0.7% 184 1.0% 275 1.3% 312 1.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 16 0.1% 13 0.1% 15 0.1% 15 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 2,865 17.3% 3,106 16.6% 3,531 16.8% 3,843 17.3%
Two or More Races 692 4.2% 4,376 23.4% 5,081 24.1% 5,543 25.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 9,527 57.5% 11,142 59.5% 12,733 60.4% 13,814 62.3%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Demographic and Income Profile
SWQ Sun Ranch Rd & Loop Prepared by Esri
100-146 Champions Loop, Los Lunas, New Mexico, 87031 Latitude: 34.81428
Ring: 5 mile radius Longitude: -106.76645

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population 31,441 33,088 35,531 36,659
Households 11,306 11,869 12,610 12,919
Families 8,237 8,399 8,768 8,914
Average Household Size 2.66 2.64 2.67 2.70
Owner Occupied Housing Units 9,065 9,347 10,219 10,488
Renter Occupied Housing Units 2,241 2,522 2,391 2,432
Median Age 38.9 39.9 40.5 41.3

Trends: 2025-2030 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.63% 0.32% 0.42%
Households 0.49% 0.45% 0.64%
Families 0.33% 0.26% 0.54%
Owner HHs 0.52% 0.59% 0.91%
Median Household Income 2.59% 2.54% 2.53%

2025 2030
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,438 11.4% 1,224 9.5%
$15,000 - $24,999 575 4.6% 471 3.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 938 7.4% 806 6.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 1,563 12.4% 1,446 11.2%
$50,000 - $74,999 2,207 17.5% 2,191 17.0%
$75,000 - $99,999 2,106 16.7% 2,126 16.5%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,903 15.1% 2,129 16.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 1,147 9.1% 1,501 11.6%
$200,000+ 732 5.8% 1,024 7.9%

Median Household Income $68,480 $77,838
Average Household Income $87,949 $99,444
Per Capita Income $31,660 $35,480

Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 2,021 6.4% 1,761 5.3% 1,909 5.4% 1,922 5.2%
5 - 9 2,061 6.6% 1,948 5.9% 2,056 5.8% 2,041 5.6%
10 - 14 2,248 7.1% 2,320 7.0% 2,097 5.9% 2,135 5.8%
15 - 19 2,204 7.0% 2,164 6.5% 2,253 6.3% 1,974 5.4%
20 - 24 1,806 5.7% 1,878 5.7% 2,053 5.8% 2,064 5.6%
25 - 34 3,877 12.3% 4,271 12.9% 4,737 13.3% 5,016 13.7%
35 - 44 4,048 12.9% 4,174 12.6% 4,872 13.7% 5,055 13.8%
45 - 54 5,029 16.0% 3,838 11.6% 4,036 11.4% 4,500 12.3%
55 - 64 4,245 13.5% 4,607 13.9% 4,371 12.3% 4,075 11.1%
65 - 74 2,355 7.5% 3,854 11.6% 4,269 12.0% 4,414 12.0%
75 - 84 1,189 3.8% 1,735 5.2% 2,286 6.4% 2,722 7.4%

85+ 357 1.1% 539 1.6% 590 1.7% 741 2.0%
Census 2010 Census 2020 2025 2030

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 23,530 74.8% 17,825 53.9% 18,422 51.8% 18,407 50.2%
Black Alone 499 1.6% 493 1.5% 578 1.6% 599 1.6%
American Indian Alone 946 3.0% 1,252 3.8% 1,490 4.2% 1,519 4.1%
Asian Alone 201 0.6% 237 0.7% 342 1.0% 383 1.0%
Pacific Islander Alone 29 0.1% 17 0.1% 19 0.1% 19 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 5,006 15.9% 5,349 16.2% 5,892 16.6% 6,325 17.3%
Two or More Races 1,230 3.9% 7,916 23.9% 8,789 24.7% 9,405 25.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 17,182 54.6% 18,953 57.3% 20,868 58.7% 22,285 60.8%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Demo Snap Shot 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Total  
Population 7,249 21,077 35,531

Average  
HH Income $86,836 $82,708 $87,949

Daytime  
Employment 1,857 5,574 8,758

2025 Forecasted by Esri

505 878 0001 | sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE | Suite 100 
Albuquerque, NM 87110

SWC Sun Ranch Village Rd. & Sun Ranch Village Lp. SW  |  Los Lunas, NM 87031For Sale or
Ground Lease

Alexis Lovato
alexis@sunvista.com

505 639 6433

DEMOGRAPHICS



The information contained is believed reliable. While we do not doubt the accuracy, we have not verified it and 
make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its 
accuracy and completeness. Any projection, opinion, assumption or estimated uses are for example only and 
do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends 
on many factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial, and legal counsel. You and your counsel 
should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine that it is suitable to your needs.

For Sale or
Ground Lease

Alexis Lovato
alexis@sunvista.com

505 639 6433

TRADE AREA ANALYSISLos Lunas

19,539 
City Population

$82,987 
Avg. Household Income

7,152 
Households

$54,772 
Md. Disposable Income

598 
Total Businesses

6,524 
Total Employees

LOS LUNAS |  NEW MEXICO

LOS LUNAS BY THE NUMBERS (ESRI 2025 Demographics)

Over the past 40 years, Los Lunas has had a population increase of more than a thousand percent making it one 
of the fastest-growing communities in New Mexico. This is due in part to the ease of doing business. Not only do 
they offer competitive incentives, but proudly boast a fast, 2-4-week maximum approval process for commercial 
and residential plans as well as building permits. Just ask Facebook, Amazon, Niagara Bottling, Wall Colmonoy, 
Accurate Machine & Tool or any of our other economic-base companies and national retailers. Los Lunas is a 
small community but with more than 2,000 acres of available commercial land across three business parks with 
direct access to two major interstates, there are big possibilities on the horizon.

2nd 
Fastest  

Growing City in 
New Mexico

CHALLENGES

OPPORTUNITIES

Los Lunas experiences a 
significant level of retail leakage 
of approx. $155 million into the 
City of Albuquerque.

Investors can bridge the gap 
of needs and retail services of 
a rapidly-growing Los Lunas.

“The City is proud to offer a fast, 3 week or less approval process of commercial
and residential plans”    - Village of Los Lunas, Business Resources | Economic Development

Facebook is Expanding

Amazon has built a 1 million SF fulfillment facility just west of 
Los Lunas. It employs more than 600 people.

	� The first phase of Facebook’s server farm in 
Los Lunas was completed in 2019.

	� The latest $800 million expansion increased 
the facility to 2.63 million SF an and pushed 
Facebook’s investment into Los Lunas to nearly 
$2 billion.

	� New houses, stores, businesses and restaurants 
have come to the area and more are to follow.
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